
Estd. 2008-09 

Day 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF ARTS.COMMERCE & SCIENCE 

Date 

04/03/2025 

S.Y. B. A. SEMESTER -L ATKT EXAMINATION (eN) 

05/03/2025 

06/03/2025 

(l'ermitted by Govt. of Maharnsl1tra, A fMliated to University of Mumbal) 
Aceredited with B Grade by NAAC 

07/03/2025 

08/03/2025 

HELD IN MARCH -2025 

10/03/2025 

11/03/2025 

Exarh Co-Ordinator 

KOPARKHAIRANE, NAVI MUMBAI 

12/03/2025 

Start Time 

8.00 AM 

8.00 AM 

8.00 AMM 

JNIESTRT 

8.00 AM 

8.00 AM 

8.00 AM 

8.00 AM 

8.00 AM 

End Time 

11,00 AM 

11.00 AM 

11,00 AM 

11.00 AM 

10.30 AM 

11.00 AM 

11.00 AM 

11.00 AM 

Paper Name 

Business Communication-I 

Political Science Paper-II 

Principles & Concepts of Political 

Theory 
Political Science Paper-II 
Public Administration & 

Administration 

History Paper-lI 

AY 2024-25 

Landmark in World History 
1300AD -1945 AD 

Foundation Course-III 

History Paper-IlI 

1000 AD 
Ancient India From Earliest Tinmes to 

Economics Paper-II 
Microeconomics 

Eeonomics Paper-II 
Public Finance 

Indian 

rnGilhairate 



Esa. 200&-09 

Day 

Tucsday 

SY.B.Com SEMESTER III ATKT HELD IN MARCH 2025 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Monday 

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCE 

KOPARKHAIRANE, NAVI MUMBAI 

Date 

04/03/2025 

(Permitted by Govt. ef Maharastrs, Affilated to Universty of Mumbal) 

Accredited with B Grade by NAAC 

05/03/2025 

06/03/2025 

07/03/2025 

08/03/2025 

Exam Co-ordinator 

10/03/2025 

Eras:. Go-O:dlsaBoi 

Start 

Time 

800 am 

8.00 am 

JNIESTRT 

8.00 amn 

8.00 am 

8.00 am 

End Time 

11.00am 

11.00am 

8.00 am 11.00am 

11.00am 

11.00am 

11.00am 

Paper Name 

Business law-II 

AY 2024A25 

Foundation course IV 

Commerce IV 

Accounting and financial 
management IV 

Management accounting. 

Economics-IV 

Arincipal 
Phhkipa 

tashyaathavan College Ot 
Arts Conmerce & Science 

`ecIO 15 Kogaruh°ane Na Mumbaa070 



Estd. 200-09 

Tuesday 

Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 

Wednesday os/03/2025 
O5/03/2025 

Monday 
Tuesday 

NASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCE 

(P4rmitted by Govt. of Maharashtra, Affllated to University of Mumbai) 
Accredited with 'B' Grade by NAAC 

o4jo3/2025 

SYBCOM SEMESTER I ATKT EXAM HELO IN MARCH 2025 
Des 

D8[os/2025 
10/03/2025 
1t/03/2025 

KOPARKHAIRANE, NAVI MUMBAI 

Exam co-ordihator 
Exam Co-0nator 

Start 
Time 

1:00PM 

JNIESTR 

1:00PM 

1:00PM 

1:00PM 3:30PM 

1:00PM 

1:00PM 

1:00PM 

End Time 

4:00PM 

4:00PM 

4:00PM 
4:00PM 

4:00PM 

4:00PM 

Paper Name 

Economics-tll 

Foundation course-ll 

Management accounting-I 
Commerce-ll 

AY 2024-25 

Advertising-ll| 
Financial accounting-t1 
Business law-l 

PANCIPAL 
Phaetpal wr Chavan Colege 9 
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