

JNIESTRT YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE KOPARKHAIRANE, NAVI MUMBAI

KOPARKHAIRANE, NAVI MUMBAI (Permitted by Govt. of Maharashtra, Affiliated to University of Mumbai) Accredited with 'B' Grade by NAAC

Estd. 2008-09

AY 2024-25

S.Y. B. A. SEMESTER -III ATKT EXAMINATION (Rev-19) HELD IN MARCH -2025

Day	Date	Start Time	End Time	Paper Name
Tuesday	04/03/2025	8.00 AM	11.00 AM	Business Communication-I
Wednesday	05/03/2025	8.00 AM	11.00 AM	Political Science Paper-II Principles & Concepts of Political Theory
Thursday	06/03/2025	8.00 AM	11.00 AM	Political Science Paper-III Public Administration & Indian Administration
Friday	07/03/2025	8.00 AM	11.00 AM	History Paper-II Landmark in World History 1300AD -1945 AD
Saturday	08/03/2025	8.00 AM	10.30 AM	Foundation Course-III
	10/03/2025	8.00 AM	11.00 AM	History Paper-III Ancient India From Earliest Times t 1000 AD
Monday	- 11/03/2025	8.00 AM	11.00 AM	Economics Paper-II Microeconomics
Tuesday	12/03/2025	8.00 AM	11.00 AM	Economics Paper-III Public Finance

Exam Co-Ordinator

SECTION IN SECTION IN

PRINCIPAL

Arts, Commerce & Science

Sector to Kuparkhairane Navi Numba---



JNIESTRT YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE KOPARKHAIRANE, NAVI MUMBAI

(Permitted by Govt. of Maharashtra, Affiliated to University of Mumbai)
Accredited with 'B' Grade by NAAC

Est4. 2008-09

AY 2024-25

SY.B.Com SEMESTER III ATKT HELD IN MARCH 2025

Day	Date	Start Time	End Time	Paper Name
Tuesday	04/03/2025	8.00 am	11.00am	Business law-II
Wednesday	05/03/2025	8.00 am	11.00am	Foundation course IV
Thursday	06/03/2025	8.00 am	11.00am	Commerce IV
Friday	07/03/2025	8.00 am	11.00am	Accounting and financial management IV
Saturday	08/03/2025	8.00 am	11.00am	Management accounting.
Monday	10/03/2025	8.00 am	11.00am	Economics-IV

Exam Co-ordinator

Exam Co-Ordinalor

rincipal

Yashwantiao Chavan College Or Arts Commerce & Science Sector 15 Koparkhairane Navi Mumbai-48070s



JNIESTR

ASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE

KOPARKHAIRANE, NAVI MUMBAI

(Parmitted by Govt. of Maharashtra, Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Accredited with 'B' Grade by NAAC

Estd. 2008-09

AY 2024-25

SYBCOM SEMESTER III ATKT EXAM HELD IN MARCH 2025

Dates	Start	End Time	Paper Name
04/03/2025			
	1:00PM	4:00PM	Economics-III
1 4	1:00PM	3:30PM	
06/03/2025	1:00PM		Foundation course-III
1		4:00PM	Management accounting-I
<u></u>	1:00PM	4:00PM	
08/03/2025	1:00PM	4:0000	Commerce-III
10/03/2025		7.00PM	Advertising-III
31	T:UOPM	4:00PM	
Tuesday 11/03/2025	1:00PM	4:00PM	Financial accounting-lif
E .		141	Business law-I
	04/03/2025 05/03/2025	Time 04/03/2025 1:00PM 05/03/2025 1:00PM 06/03/2025 1:00PM 07/03/2025 1:00PM 08/03/2025 1:00PM 10/03/2025 1:00PM	Time 1:00PM 4:00PM 05/03/2025 1:00PM 3:30PM 06/03/2025 1:00PM 4:00PM 07/03/2025 1:00PM 4:00PM 08/03/2025 1:00PM 4:00PM 10/03/2025 1:00PM 4:00PM

Exam co-ordinator

Exam Co-Ordinator

YBBAWarras Chavan College St

Wis Dommerco & Science

The brits Kteathau are him harpai 40